

At a Glance (FY2024)

Financial data



Net sales

72.7 billion yen



Operating profit margin

8.6%



ROE

7.1%



Equity-to-asset ratio

61.2%



Dividend yield

4.8%



PBR

1.21



Cash flows from operating activities

5.5 billion yen

Non-financial data



Years of operations

79 years

(November 2025 will mark the 80th anniversary of founding.)



Countries of operation

15 countries



Number of employees

3,087



Ratio of female managers

23.9%



Ratio of outside directors

60.0%



Cumulative ratio of enhanced eco-friendly products to total new products

73.5%

(Cumulative total since FY2020)



Reduction ratio of CO₂ emissions

19.8% reduction

(Scope1&2, vs. FY2020)